
Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Napoleão da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 18 18 18 54
2º XR Magnifico Whiz Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 25 25 50
3º Ostigoso da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 12 15 15 42
4º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Domingues Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Garopaba/SC 25 . . 25
5º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 12 12 . 24
6º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 15 4 . 19
7º Pop Whiz Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 12 12
8º Pistol Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 10 . 10
8º Mapuche Helvesia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC . . 10 10

10º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 8 . 8
10º Linda Chex Whiz PGS Robson Harz Ab.n2 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 8 . . 8
10º Boomernic Star Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 8 . 8
13º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 6 0 . 6
13º Helluva Whiz BK Robson Harz Ab.n2 Robson Harz Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
15º Harmonia do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 2 . 2
16º Peeko Lynx Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 1 . 1
17º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 . . 0
17º Miss Gunner Chex Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 . . 0
17º Shine Cat Shine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Diego Ferrari Teixeira Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 0 0 0
17º Hibisco da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 0 0 . 0
17º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 0 . 0
17º Craque Marca dos Santos Gilson Diniz Filho Ab.n4 Renato Aurélio Martins São Paulo/SP . 0 0 0
17º Helluva Country Pine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
17º Dun It Lena Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
17º Topazz da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 0 . 0 0
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Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Napoleão da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 18 18 18 54
2º XR Magnifico Whiz Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 25 25 50
3º Ostigoso da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 10 15 15 40
4º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Domingues Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Garopaba/SC 25 . . 25
5º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 10 12 . 22
6º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 15 6 . 21
7º Hibisco da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 15 0 . 15
8º Topazz da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 4 . 10 14
9º Pop Whiz Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 12 12

10º Pistol Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 10 . 10
11º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 8 . 8
11º Mapuche Helvesia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC . . 8 8
13º Linda Chex Whiz PGS Robson Harz Ab.n2 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
14º Harmonia do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 4 . 4
14º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 4 0 . 4
14º Helluva Whiz BK Robson Harz Ab.n2 Robson Harz Campina Grande do Sul/PR 4 . . 4
17º Peeko Lynx Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 2 . 2
18º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 . . 0
18º Miss Gunner Chex Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 . . 0
18º Shine Cat Shine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Diego Ferrari Teixeira Campina Grande do Sul/PR 0 0 0 0
18º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 0 . 0
18º Boomernic Star Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 0 . 0
18º Craque Marca dos Santos Gilson Diniz Filho Ab.n4 Renato Aurélio Martins São Paulo/SP . 0 0 0
18º Helluva Country Pine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
18º Dun It Lena Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
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Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Craque Marca dos Santos Gilson Diniz Filho Ab.n4 Renato Aurélio Martins São Paulo/SP . 18 25 43
2º XR Magnifico Whiz Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 25 15 40
3º Napoleão da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 12 15 12 39
4º Dun It Lena Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 12 18 30
5º Ostigoso da Emaísa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Ewaldo Rieper Neto Joinville/SC 8 10 10 28
6º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 25 . . 25
7º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Domingues Ab.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Garopaba/SC 18 . . 18
7º Helluva Country Pine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 8 10 18
9º Shine Cat Shine Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Diego Ferrari Teixeira Campina Grande do Sul/PR 4 6 6 16

10º Miss Gunner Chex Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Thomaz Luiz Cabral Menezes Campina Grande do Sul/PR 15 . . 15
11º Hibisco da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 10 0 . 10
12º Topazz da Tamareira Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Onecio Oliveira Prado Pinhais/PR 4 . 4 8
13º Linda Chex Whiz PGS Robson Harz Ab.n2 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
14º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 4 0 . 4
14º Helluva Whiz BK Robson Harz Ab.n2 Robson Harz Campina Grande do Sul/PR 4 . . 4
16º Mapuche Helvesia Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC . . 2 2
17º Harmonia do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 0 . 0
17º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR . 0 . 0
17º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 0 0 . 0
17º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR 0 0 . 0
17º Freckles Chelo Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 0 . 0
17º Peeko Lynx Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 0 . 0
17º Pistol Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 0 . 0
17º Boomernic Star Luiz Bassi Netto Am.n2 Luiz Bassi Netto União da Vitória/PR . 0 . 0
17º Pop Whiz Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 0 0
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